
 
 
 
 

The Ark Stoke Mandeville Timetable 2025:  
Forever Cycling and Seated exercise 

 

Location: 28 Risborough Road, Stoke Mandeville, HP22 5UT 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For further information please contact Amelia Evans: amelia.evans@aitc.org.uk / 07399 748803 
https://www.activeinthecommunity.org.uk/over-50s/ 

Date and Time Session 

Tuesday 15th July 
2 - 3pm 

Forever Cycling 

Tuesday 22nd July 
2 - 3pm 

Seated Exercise 

Tuesday 29th July 
2 - 3pm 

Forever Cycling 

Tuesday 5th August  
2 - 3pm 

Seated Exercise 

Tuesday 12th August  
2 - 3pm 

Forever Cycling 

Tuesday 19th August 
2 - 3pm 

Seated Exercise 

Tuesday 26th August 
2 - 3pm 

Forever Cycling 

Tuesday 2nd September 
2 - 3pm 

Seated Exercise 

Tuesday 9th September 
2 - 3pm 

Forever Cycling 

Tuesday 16th September  
2 - 3pm 

Seated Exercise 
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